1/2019 - 5.12
5
QJ-600-EQJ-600-E
QJ-600-EQJ-600-E
Probst GmbH, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 6, 71729 Erdmannhausen, Germany,
Tel. +49 7144-3309-0, Fax +49 7144-3309-50, info@probst-handling.de
SITE EQUIPMENT

electric
110 V
60 Hz, AC
600
(1,320)
41
(90)
5240.0034
Type Suction Plate
Dimension mm (in)
Working Load Limit
WLL* kg (Ibs)
Dead Weight
kg (Ibs)
Order-Number
QJ-ESP-320-59/59 590 x 590 (23¼” x 23¼”) 320 (719) 13 (30) 4242.0102
QJ-ESP-400-98/48 980 x 480 (38½” x 19”) 400 (880) 19 (40) 4242.0104
QJ-ESP-600-78,5/78,5 785 x 785 (30¾” x 30¾”) 600 (1,320) 22 (50) 4242.0106
QJ-ESP-350-151/29 1.510 x 290 (59” x 11½”) 350 (772) 18 (40) 4242.0108
QJ-ESP-170-90/25 900 x 250 (35½” x 9¾”) 170 (375) 13 (30) 4242.0110
QJ-ESP-250-90/35 900 x 350 (35½” x 13¾”) 250 (552) 14 (31) 4242.0112
QJ-ESP-500-140/40 1.400 x 400 (55” x 15¾”) 500 (1,102) 21 (46) 4242.0114
Suction Plates
Type Dead Weight
kg (Ibs)
Order-Number